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4.50 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.02% (-0.14)

US28238P1093
EHTH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

120 EUR

S&P 500

4.30 USD (100)
4.75 USD (1,000)
4.65 USD

4.70 USD

4.41 USD

4.64 USD
4.499161 USD
206,429
929,013.84
1,879

WKN: 28238P109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US28238P1093&ID_NOTATION=15873422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US28238P1093&ID_NOTATION=15873422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3677549e48d4d28dd6822e54989008e8a59541622c7149a2479f6d20040231a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e09c03f1e4ce50930&time=1721440118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af185a02168009543c3348e63f3201bc4872e8603c3787c5c86670cc4978b93c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd7fb8eefe034b0b7&time=1721440118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb7db5730a71b18f7983306d5701c280d56c7c26d0d1532d8d371ce812ccbe28&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44be788d40d2c1ac6&time=1721440118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5b338388acf4bf3be0eab8558abdba4bf68ce68cdb0dc17f3395b3968e8913c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edb964c2e6d44adf6&time=1721440118&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08615baa1e72586f61a557c57a7405a560d5fdfe6bee2ab3c81f26770710fc07&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a7c6741713f15d73&time=1721440118&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.61 USD (167,933

ISIN US28238P1093
Symbol EHTH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 120 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.30 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.75 USD (1,000)
Open 4.65 USD
High 4.70 USD
Low 4.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.64 USD
VWAP 4.499161 USD
Volume (pcs) 206,429
Trading volume 929,013.84
Number of trades 1,879
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -23.08% -43.82% -92.28%
Perf (abs.) -1.35 -3.51 -53.79
Beta 1.39 1.13 1.57
Volatility 65.70 64.68 84.56

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

( )

4.69 USD (364,422)
5.24 USD (280,149)
6.75 USD (264,802)
8.66 USD (2024/01/02)
4.19 USD (2024/07/09)
10.20 USD (2023/08/08)
4.19 USD (2024/07/09)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/07/18 22:26 4.134 EUR 0.00 1
2024/07/18 18:59 4.114 EUR 0.00 12
2024/07/18 22:00 4.50 USD 0.93 1,879
2024/07/18 08:07 4.238 EUR 0.00 1
2024/07/18 08:15 4.202 EUR 0.00 2
2024/07/18 19:31 4.144 EUR 0.00 7
2024/07/18 08:08 4.198 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15873422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248543270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72772898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15857901

EHEALTH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

eHealth’

Contact Details
EHEALTH INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dale Wolf

Aaron Tolson

Andrea
Brimmer

Arthur Hass

Beth Brooke

Cesar Soriano

Erin Russell

Scott N.
Flanders

Bill Billings

Christina
Hoffman

Christine
Janofsky

Ed Arcinue

Gregg
Ratkovic

John Desser

Kate
Sidorovich

Lara Sasken
Phillip
Morelock

Scott Giesler

Tim Hannan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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